
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

M M3 401 NONE
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SexWhelped Date

 1 PUMPKIN EATER RIC, 14/04/2024, R3, MLast start Masters winner M3/1A. Wade 541887 8/01701M 3P 3P 4P 7PB21/01/2020

 2 SPRINGVIEW HAWK GAR, 13/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/1J. White 544060 13/01831P 4M 3M 5M 5MD03/01/2020

 3 FALCON FLY RIC, 07/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Lambos 539378 19/01585M 3M 2M 7M 3MD16/11/2019

 4 TELL NO FIBS RIC, 14/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Dickson 533118 8/01555M 2M 6M 2M 3MB18/02/2019

 5 OUR BETTY RIC, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2S. Scuglia 534126 4/01078P 2P 5M 5M 7PB18/05/2019

 6 KNIGHTED FOXY 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2W. Knibbs 540038 5/0957M 6Y 5P 8P 2PB06/12/2019

 7 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/0658P 4P 6M 8P 7MD07/03/2019
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 1 DAINTREE IDOL RIC, 14/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3T. Robinson 574483 3/22161P 5P 2P 2P 3PB15/04/2022

 2 WOOLGOOLGA GAL RIC, 14/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3L. Galea 567584 3/22011P 1P 7P 1PB12/01/2022

 3 BUCK TOOTH RICO 1 GAR, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3W. White 567177 3/21561P 4P 5P 6P 3PD14/01/2022

 4 MAJOR JOHNSON 1 DAP, 11/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4M. Johnson 570006 2/11321P 4P 4P 4P 8PD21/12/2021

 5 CLOUD JUMPER RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3T. Dunn 571357 3/21061P 7P 6P 6Y 8PB14/04/2022

 6 KIWI DAWN 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 2/1981P 5Y 7Y 8P 8PB16/03/2021

 7 EBBY EXPLORER RIC, 14/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5M. Eberand 563526 1/0961P 3Y 5P 6P 6YB09/10/2021

 8 LIGHTFOOT LOLA RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Scuglia 564168 1/0961P 8P 2P 5P 6PB16/10/2021

 9 ZIPPING TABITHA RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/5S. Morgan 572787 1/0941P 5P 4PB02/04/2022

 10 DATORA'S MEMORY RIC, 14/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Proctor 566404 3/22192P 1P 2P 4P 3PD15/12/2021

 11 DANCING DENNIS NOW, 15/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Sing 569169 3/22102P 1P 3P 2P 7PD18/02/2022

 12 OPEN ROAD 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01923P 7P 2P 3P 2PD21/12/2021

 13 STEADY TEDDY RIC, 14/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Brennen 565021 3/21922P 5P 2P 1P 5PD26/08/2021

 14 BUTTER MY TOAST GOS, 16/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Vella 583504 2/11892P 3P 5P 4P 1PB23/12/2021

 15 CORLESS A BREEZE GOS, 16/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Morgan 569147 2/11773P 5P 3P 1P 6PD09/02/2022

 16 IVY'S GIRL RIC, 14/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Green 574968 1/01602P 2P 1P 5P 2PB04/07/2022

 17 MY MATE NATE 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Polidano 549766 1/01533P 6P 3P 7P 3PD11/09/2020

 18 ROSACKY ESTRELLA BUL, 16/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Proctor 573257 1/01023P 4P 7P 7P 6PB13/05/2022

 19 AUSSIE JADE RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 556135 3/0992P 6P 7P 8P 6PB03/03/2021

 20 CREEPING PRAYER 2 BUL, 16/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Roylett 564002 2/1982P 7P 6P 6P 7YB13/10/2021

 21 HARPER'S DREAM 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Gittoes 549930 2/1813P 8P 5Y 8Y 7PD17/09/2020

 22 WINNING REBEL RIC, 07/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Dickson 574812 3/22015P 1P 1P 6P 2PD29/04/2022
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 23 TYPHOON ETHICS RIC, 14/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 557689 3/21985P 1P 2P 1P 7PD03/04/2021

 24 MR. SNOW GBN, 12/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Hunter 574342 3/11683P 5P 2P 5P 3PD24/06/2022

 25 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 14/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Proctor 565253 3/21594P 5P 1P 2P 7PB29/11/2021

 26 DIVINE VITALITY GAR, 12/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Wright 560560 3/21478P 5P 1P 2P 7PB21/06/2021

 27 SHY SHEENA RIC, 14/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 574596 1/01227P 1P 3P 2P 4PB19/06/2022

 28 ROYAL CARTIER 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 565268 1/01196P 2P 1P 4P 8PB23/11/2021

 29 TARAWI AROURA GOS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 568820 1/01176P 4P 6P 5P 2PB03/02/2022

 30 SOPHIE'S WILL RIC, 07/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 534534 3/01036P 1Y 5P 6P 6PB17/05/2019

 31 JUST GOSSIP 1 RIC, 31/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 565267 1/0996P 5P 3P 6P 8PB23/11/2021

 32 NEW APEX 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0967P 7P 6P 6P 3PB12/10/2021

 33 VONNIE LEE 1 BUL, 16/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 579728 2/1965P 4P 4P 4P 6PB28/11/2021

 34 SUBLIME WARRIOR RIC, 15/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0906P 5P 7P 8P 1PD04/06/2021

 35 LUCKY LENNY GBN, 12/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Worthy 565147 1/0807P 1P 4P 5P 8PD18/11/2021

 36 CHIVAS GIRL BUL, 16/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 559398 3/1785P 5P 6P 7P 6PB01/06/2021

 37 ROMAN WOLF RIC, 15/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563510 1/0776P 7P 7P 6C 5PD06/08/2021

 38 DARK AS DAWN 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556411 2/1736P 5Y 7P 5P 7CB16/03/2021

 39 LITTLE TIME 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Hughes 558625 1/0677P 8Y 6P 5P 7CB28/04/2021

 40 NINA THE HYENA 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Goodger 561171 3/2636P 6P 7P 7P 8PB03/07/2021

 41 FLASH SHANNON BUL, 19/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Fink 551752 1/0487P 8Y 5Y 7P 8YB24/11/2020

3 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 April 2024 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO GAR, 24/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 1/1J. Miles 549021 18/163098P 3P 3P 2P 1PD27/08/2020
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 1 FAULTLESS 2 GBN, 12/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/1A. Hunter 558710 11/93094P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/05/2021

 2 ZIPPING NOVAK RIC, 01/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Magri 547941 23/32606P 2P 2C 4P 7CD19/06/2020

 3 JOHNNY RED GAR, 20/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Miles 555464 22/172098P 5P 5P 5C 3CD21/02/2021
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 1 SWEET CITY ANGEL RIC, 14/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Magri 552817 11/73031P 8P 1P 1P 3PB18/12/2020

 2 MOLLY ON FIRE 3 RIC, 14/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2A. Bell 566811 14/62673P 1P 2P 5P 3PB30/09/2021
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 1 PODDELKA LADY MUS, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Sandes 559529 7/61261P 6P 7P 6P 4YB21/05/2021

 2 CANYA SUPERSONIC SHP, 08/04/2024, R11Last start placegetter 4/2/1B. Barnes 569953 6/52102P 5P 1P 3P 3PB12/03/2022

 3 SELF SINK WPK, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*K. Lambos 548719 12/61746P 5P 1P 3P 4PD14/08/2020

 4 STRETCH AROUND 3 RIC, 14/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Jansen 557736 13/121687P 1P 5P 2P 7PD12/04/2021

 5 SKYLA BLUE 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Polidano 545264 8/71356P 1P 6P 6P 5PB23/04/2020
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 1 DOMINIC'S GIRL RIC, 25/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1V. Sultana 576286 5/42491P 4P 3P 2P 1PB02/07/2022

 2 FLORIDA LINE 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/1J. Sparks 570775 6/42311P 3P 1P 4P 3PD28/03/2022

 3 AUSSIE FRANK DAP, 11/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 557249 2/12101P 3P 7P 2P 2PD05/04/2021

 4 BUCK TOOTH RICO 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3W. White 567177 3/21561P 4P 5P 6P 3PD14/01/2022

 5 MAJOR JOHNSON 2 DAP, 11/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4M. Johnson 570006 2/11321P 4P 4P 4P 8PD21/12/2021

 6 KIWI DAWN 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 2/1981P 5Y 7Y 8P 8PB16/03/2021

 7 BALLYNEALE BULL GAR, 06/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Desira 558455 2/12103P 2P 2P 1P 7PD27/04/2021

 8 ASTON ROJA GAR, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Hampton 557080 5/42042P 2P 1P 4P 4PB15/01/2021

 9 WILL VILLE DAP, 04/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2W. White 564261 4/31952P 7P 1P 6P 1PD22/10/2021

 10 OPEN ROAD 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01923P 7P 2P 3P 2PD21/12/2021

 11 HELEEN'S PENNIES RIC, 14/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Proctor 566409 2/11803P 4P 2P 2P 4PB15/12/2021

 12 KING KAINANE 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Delaney 557234 11/51712P 6Y 2P 4P 4PD28/03/2021

 13 SASSY SUPREME GAR, 02/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Thomas 573967 1/01672P 4P 2P 1P 4PB13/06/2022

 14 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 15/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Bell 566398 4/31622P 6P 5P 5P 1PD13/12/2021

 15 ASTRO GIRL RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Tyrpenou 567247 3/21593P 1P 4P 6P (FEL)PB05/01/2022

 16 MY MATE NATE 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Polidano 549766 1/01533P 6P 3P 7P 3PD11/09/2020

 17 PROBATION 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/91293P 4P 6P 6P 4PD31/01/2021

 18 CREEPING PRAYER 1 BUL, 16/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Roylett 564002 2/1982P 7P 6P 6P 7YB13/10/2021

 19 HARPER'S DREAM 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Gittoes 549930 2/1813P 8P 5Y 8Y 7PD17/09/2020

 20 KELLY BONKERS GOS, 16/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4F. Xuereb 572543 2/11845P 1P 3P 1P 3PB07/05/2022

 21 TIP TURKEY GAR, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31834P 3P 2P 7P 1PB16/08/2021

 22 BLUE MOJITO RIC, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Hughes 556182 9/31686P 1P 1P 7Y 5PB06/03/2021
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 23 LYDIA WAVE TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3F. Xuereb 568245 3/21536P 5P 1P 7P 2PB31/12/2021

 24 TOFFEE ROCKS RIC, 14/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Proctor 574598 2/11504P 7P 3P 1P 6PD19/06/2022

 25 TASTY SNACK GAR, 12/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Vella 569361 4/31476P 5P 3P 7P 1PB13/02/2022

 26 SCARLET OAK BUL, 05/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Desira 562710 3/21265P 3P 8P 3P 6PB28/08/2021

 27 FLYIN' ETHICS RIC, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 557685 6/51234P 5P 3P 7P 6PD03/04/2021

 28 MAJOR SOKO 2 BUL, 02/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 570013 4/31236P 6P 7P 5P 1PB21/12/2021

 29 RISING FEVER RIC, 07/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Rodgers 556848 1/01186P 3P 4P 5Y 3YB04/04/2021

 30 DUMPLING RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/31084P 7P 6P 3P 6PB21/09/2021

 31 STRIKING ETHICS MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Sandes 562924 2/11085P 2P 6P 6P 7PD08/09/2021

 32 JUST GOSSIP 2 RIC, 31/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 565267 1/0996P 5P 3P 6P 8PB23/11/2021

 33 VONNIE LEE 2 BUL, 16/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 579728 2/1965P 4P 4P 4P 6PB28/11/2021

 34 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0967P 7P 6P 6P 3PB12/10/2021

 35 KNIGHTED FOXY 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 5/1957M 6Y 5P 8P 2PB06/12/2019

 36 ZIA BETTY GOS, 16/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 583509 1/0936P 7P 5P 1Y 5PB23/12/2021

 37 SUPER JANE RIC, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1875P 8P 8P 8P 3PB14/02/2021

 38 TRALEE JAY RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Lambos 547239 10/8865P 6P 6Y 7Y 4YD25/06/2020

 39 GRYFFINDOR RIC, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7788P 7P 7P 7P 4PB07/09/2020

 40 PEEKS HAMMER RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/0756P 4P 7P 5P 8PD15/08/2020

 41 DEVIOUS FLYER RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Hedley 531397 2/1755P 4P (FEL)P 7P 6PB23/02/2019

 42 UP THE SCORE RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Fletcher 561737 4/3754P 5P 8Y 8P 4PD01/07/2021

 43 DARK AS DAWN 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556411 2/1736P 5Y 7P 5P 7CB16/03/2021

 44 LITTLE TIME 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Hughes 558625 1/0677P 8Y 6P 5P 7CB28/04/2021

 45 FIRESTORM FLYER RIC, 07/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Hedley 552540 1/0678P 6Y 7P 4P 6PD15/12/2020
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 46 TIP TOP ETHICS RIC, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/2666P 7P 6P 8P 6PB24/10/2021

 47 BROWNLOW FLYER RIC, 14/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hoogenboom 570810 1/0668P 6P 4P 8P 7PB25/03/2022

 48 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/3658P 4P 6M 8P 7MD07/03/2019

 49 MISS CLARA PPK, 20/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Gale 552291 2/0637Y 8P 4P 6Y 6PB09/12/2020

 50 NINA THE HYENA 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Goodger 561171 3/2636P 6P 7P 7P 8PB03/07/2021

 51 REBEL ZESTA MAT, 11/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 552062 3/1547P 7P 8P 7P 8PD28/11/2020

 52 CORLESS NELSON RIC, 24/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Lambos 559260 2/0527P 5Y 7Y 7Y 5YD27/05/2021
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 1 MINI WHISKEY 2 First start M/1K. Pedrana 574837 0/00D06/06/2022

 2 WHISKEY DAWN 2 First start M/1K. Pedrana 574841 0/00B06/06/2022

 3 PEARL OF MAUI First start M/1K. Drynan 573610 0/00B05/05/2022

 4 SHORTBREAD First start M/1D. Goodger 574863 0/00B10/07/2022

 5 CORLESS IDLE First start M/1T. Corless 569151 0/00B09/02/2022

 6 SPARRA MAC RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Hancock 567832 0/01028P 5P 3P 3P 3PB20/01/2022

 7 SLINGING SHOTS PPK, 02/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0825Y 8P 3Y 7P 3YD16/11/2021

 8 BIG TOWN MOJO 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Robinson 577493 0/0584PD20/10/2022

 9 BIG TOWN TILLY RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Robinson 577495 0/0258PB20/10/2022

 10 OLINSKY HOR, 09/02/2024, R3Weighted points score M/1J. Brown 571270 0/0825P 4P 5P 2P 5PB01/02/2022

 11 FULL CREDIT RIC, 15/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1C. Proctor 574594 0/0787P 4P 4P 6P 2PD19/06/2022

 12 NIFTY NINA 2 GBN, 12/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/0588P 8P 8P 2P 7PB01/11/2021

 13 STUNNING SKY 2 GBN, 12/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0565P 4P 7P 6P 5PB01/11/2021

 14 IVY'S MIGHT RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0526P 4P 8P 4P 7PB04/07/2022

 15 SWEET ETHICS 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0524P 8P 7P 5P 5PB08/09/2021

 16 TRULY DESIRE 3 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0507P 8P 4P 4P 7PD12/03/2022

 17 SPORTY WOW 2 BUL, 05/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Chandler 573677 0/0485P 6PD08/06/2022

 18 CALCULUS RIC, 03/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hoogenboom 569609 0/0446P 6PB08/03/2022

 19 FORMULA ANGEL 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Sandes 566667 0/0448P 6P 6Y 7Y (FEL)PB09/12/2021

 20 SAM'S PRAYER 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0384P 8P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021

 21 SAME PERCENTAGE RIC, 08/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1N. Auld 552756 0/0387P 7P 8Y 6PB04/10/2020

 22 LITTLE PINKY 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/025(FEL)P 8PB18/11/2021

11 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 April 2024 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

12 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 April 2024 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P 2 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FAULTLESS 1 GBN, 12/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/1A. Hunter 558710 11/93094P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/05/2021
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RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOLLY ON FIRE 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2A. Bell 566811 14/62673P 1P 2P 5P 3PB30/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING TERESA RIC, 14/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Magri 566656 12/02972P 6P 2P 5P 2CB22/12/2021

 2 BIG AS CASH GOS, 16/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. Brown 560174 7/62643P 1P 3P 6P 1PD16/06/2021

 3 WHISKEY COBBLER 2 WPK, 30/03/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Smith 555461 15/22438C 4P 4C 3P 1PD21/02/2021

 4 BEAUTIFUL NOIR GOS, 16/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Morgan 562529 6/52046P 1P 3P 1P 4PB07/08/2021

 5 STRETCH AROUND 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Jansen 557736 13/121687P 1P 5P 2P 7PD12/04/2021

 6 MILLY'S SONG 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Bell 566810 8/61476P 1P 5P 6P 5PB30/09/2021

 7 SKYLA BLUE 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Polidano 545264 8/71356P 1P 6P 6P 5PB23/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FLORIDA LINE 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/1J. Sparks 570775 6/42311P 3P 1P 4P 3PD28/03/2022

 2 CHEEKY SLOY RIC, 14/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2V. Sultana 569550 4/32163P 6P 1P 2P 3PD03/03/2022

 3 SURPRISE ME RIC, 15/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Vanderburg 552501 7/61833P 4P 4P 3P 3PD11/12/2020

 4 LET'S TROT FOX RIC, 14/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Wright 560559 4/31772P 2P 5P 2P 6PD21/06/2021

 5 SPIDEY SNAPE 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Boyd 565319 4/21743P 8C 3P 1P 5PD22/11/2021

 6 PROBATION 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/91293P 4P 6P 6P 4PD31/01/2021

 7 JILLIBY SIVO BUL, 16/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/41283P 3P 5P 5Y 7PD31/10/2021

 8 FEDERAL LIGHT RIC, 14/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Dickson 545455 10/52304P 2P 3C 2P 4PB26/04/2020

 9 TRAIN TO NOWHERE RIC, 15/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Sultana 551522 11/61925P 4P 5P 2P 2PD09/10/2020

 10 CARTER O'BRIEN 2 WPK, 13/04/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 5/2M. Hughes 558631 8/31656C 7P 2P 2P 6PD28/04/2021

 11 REMAS EMERALD 2 WPK, 30/03/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/4E. Foyle 562794 7/11644C 4P 3P 6P 5PB21/08/2021

 12 DAM BACCI RIC, 14/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 563314 4/21624P 1P 7P 2P 4PB29/06/2021

 13 BLAZE WAVE GOS, 16/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Xuereb 568248 6/51577P 3P 4C 3P 6PD31/12/2021

 14 TRALEE ALVIE MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 547238 12/81537P 5P 2P 4P 4PD25/06/2020

 15 MAJOR SOKO 1 BUL, 02/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 570013 4/31236P 6P 7P 5P 1PB21/12/2021

 16 OLD EASY 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Sparks 555871 7/21204P 5P 4P 7P 2PD27/02/2021

 17 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Wotton 549040 5/4846P 6P 6P 4P 6PD26/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MARVELLOUS DUNN RIC, 14/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Dunn 571354 0/0723P 4P 4P 6Y 8PD14/04/2022

 2 OUR LITTLE DREAM RIC, 14/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/0702P 5P 6P 8Y 6PB18/03/2022

 3 MINI WHISKEY 1 First start M/1K. Pedrana 574837 0/00D06/06/2022

 4 WHISKEY DAWN 1 First start M/1K. Pedrana 574841 0/00B06/06/2022

 5 STERLING KROES First start M/1D. Goodger 574866 0/00D10/07/2022

 6 WHISKEY MAC RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0804P 2P 5P 7P 4PD19/09/2021

 7 SNOWY'S HEXEN RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hopkins 558494 0/0726P 3P 6P 6P 4PB14/04/2021

 8 LITTLE EVA RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0686P 3P 7P 5P 6PB19/06/2022

 9 BIG TOWN MOJO 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Robinson 577493 0/0584PD20/10/2022

 10 ASTON DOLLAR BUL, 26/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Sultana 577869 0/0505PD13/06/2022

 11 WESTMEAD BOY RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. King 570267 0/0904P 6P 6P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 12 OUR BOY ANGUS RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Fink 565943 0/0748P 4P 4Y 5Y 3YD02/12/2021

 13 NIFTY NINA 1 GBN, 12/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/0588P 8P 8P 2P 7PB01/11/2021

 14 STUNNING SKY 1 GBN, 12/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0565P 4P 7P 6P 5PB01/11/2021

 15 SWEET ETHICS 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0524P 8P 7P 5P 5PB08/09/2021

 16 TRULY DESIRE 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0507P 8P 4P 4P 7PD12/03/2022

 17 SPORTY WOW 1 BUL, 05/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Chandler 573677 0/0485P 6PD08/06/2022

 18 FORMULA ANGEL 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Sandes 566667 0/0448P 6P 6Y 7Y (FEL)PB09/12/2021

 19 SAM'S PRAYER 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0384P 8P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021

 20 LITTLE PINKY 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/025(FEL)P 8PB18/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKEY COBBLER 1 WPK, 30/03/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Smith 555461 15/122438C 4P 4C 3P 1PD21/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOLLY ON FIRE 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*A. Bell 566811 14/72673P 1P 2P 5P 3PB30/09/2021

 2 CARTER O'BRIEN 1 WPK, 13/04/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Hughes 558631 8/41656C 7P 2P 2P 6PD28/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 INNER LIGHT GAR, 13/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. White 548837 8/11022P 7P 7P 6P 6PD19/07/2020

 2 SPIDEY SNAPE 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Boyd 565319 4/11743P 8C 3P 1P 5PD22/11/2021

 3 REMAS EMERALD 1 WPK, 30/03/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/1E. Foyle 562794 7/41644C 4P 3P 6P 5PB21/08/2021

 4 MILLY'S SONG 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 566810 8/11476P 1P 5P 6P 5PB30/09/2021

 5 OLD EASY 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Sparks 555871 7/41204P 5P 4P 7P 2PD27/02/2021

 6 ROYAL CARTIER 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 565268 1/01196P 2P 1P 4P 8PB23/11/2021

 7 BLACK BOOK 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 5/0846P 6P 6P 4P 6PD26/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 21 April 2024

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NATE'S LASS WPK, 28/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wright 568575 0/076(FEL)P 6P 3P 5P 4PB03/02/2022

 2 TRULY DESIRE 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0507P 8P 4P 4P 7PD12/03/2022
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